kantonala aschutzan

gasallschaft abwaldan

Feldschiessen 25m 02.06.2013
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Schitze

Kost Sepp

von Flie Peter
Burch Hubert
Wallimann Pius
Wolters Marcel
Durrer Kurt
Niederberger Marco
Zurbuchen Hans
Imfeld Albert
Stucki Silvan
Meyer Albert
Imfeld Erwin

von Ah Toni
Vogler Andreas
Holer Daniel
Godlinski Christian
von Rotz Toni
Durrer Roland
Anderhalden Thomas
Ettlin Hansruedi
Wallimann Beat
Gabriel Erich
Durrer Raphael
Zumstein Marius
Kammermann Josef
Halter Gallus
Vogler Hansbeat
Hanggi Christoph
Brechbiihl Roland
von Rotz Hans
Vogler Thomas
Berchtold Bruno
Zemp Thomas
Halter Daniel

von Fliie Markus
Staub Heinz
Burch Adolf
Rohrer Peter
Kuchler Stefan
Zumsteg Max jun.
Meyer Toni
Hurschler Pius
Imfeld Erich
Bucher Christof
Gisler Eduard
Reinhard Josef
Nanzer-Hagen Klaus
Odermatt Wendelin
Berchtold Peter
Muff Priska

Kiser Nadja

von Rotz Walter
von Wyl Josef
Halter Sascha
Odermatt Andreas
Durrer Karl
Portmann Markus
Durrer-von Ah Heidy
Birrer Simon
Keiser Fredy
Rossacher Patrick
Frank Werner
Streiff Robert

Punkte

179
177
177
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
174
174
174
174
174
174
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
172
172
172
172
172/76
172
171
171
171
171
171
170
170/74
170
170
170
170
169
169/73
169
169
168
168
168 /72
168 /72
168
168
168
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
166
166
166

Jahrgang

1964
1963
1965
1958
1959
1962
1976
1952
1976
1980
1944
1947
1965
1967
1967
1968
1960
1960
1966
1969
1971
1978
1989
1993
1947
1956
1964
1972
1979
1953
1955
1970
1973
1982
1993
1945
1947
1952
1965
1965
1961
1967
1975
1990
1932
1935
1950
1958
1960
1975
1991
1943
1956
1960
1961
1965
1968
1969
1978
1991
1993
1942
1943

A-Kat.
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Feldschiessen 25/50m Einzelrangliste

Waffe

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

Ausz.

KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK

Sektion(en): (alle)

Sektion

Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Ming Urban
Neiger Stephan
Frey Simon
Imfeld René
Keiser Christoph
Zvonko Fric
Steiner Markus
Richard Hans-Rudolf
Schenker Selin
Hurschler Paul
Burch Franz
Wesner Heinz
Karlen Tino
Wedekind Yves
Kalin Marco
Perroulaz Simon
Durrer Paul
Bucher Rolf
Halter Christoph
Reinmann Michael
Durrer Philipp
Britschgi Florian
Bienz Theo

Kiser Josef
Schopfer Stefan
Vogler Beat
Berchtold Michael
Eichenberger Andrea
Réthlin Gerhard
Halter Alfred
Cavallari Mario
Bucher Peter
Schleiss Paul
Dubach Ines
Kiser Markus
Aerni Edgar
Staub Werner
Roéthlin Otto
Flihler Markus
Gander Sibylle
Husner Adrian
Weibel Herbert
Pellet Michel
Blasi Bernhard
Durrer Patrik
Ettlin Markus
Feer Beatrice
Herrli Nadine
Mller Pascal
Schmidli Sepp
Rothlin Hansruedi
Schleiss Reto
Schwegler Dominik
Sigrist Florian
Jung Peter
Vogler Dominik
Abgottspon Chantal
Vogler Peter

Hilty Robert

von Ah Walter
Rossi Antonio
Britschgi Heinrich
Hauser Matthias
Rohrer Stefan
von Ah Arnold
Rohrer Dominik
Hofmann Michael
Abegg Andreas
Ettlin Josef
Amstutz Alfred
Raab Daniel
Obertifer Lukas
Bléattler Nico
Imfeld Marcel
Indbnit Kevin
Hppi Guido
Karlen Jean-Claude
Feierabend Tamara
Burer Walter
Abécherli Remo
Halter Regina
Infanger Robert
von Rotz Albert
Hess Kaspar
Durrer Walter

166
166
166
166
165
165
165
165
165
164 /68

164 /68
164
164
164
164
163
163
163
163
163
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
161
161
161
161

161/65
161
161
159

159 /64
159
159
159
159
158
158
158
157
157
157
157
157
156
155

155/62
155
154
154
154
153
153
153
152
152
151

151/60
150
150
150
150
150
149

149 /59
149
149
148
148
147
147
147
147
146
146

145/57

145 /57

145/57
145

1965
1970
1976
1990
1996
1950
1967
1975
1986
1948
1965
1968
1973
1976
1979
1984
1948
1972
1974
1980
1987
1994
1934
1941
1965
1972
1983
1991
1954
1957
1959
1959
1960
1977
1978
1938
1945
1964
1965
1976
1985
1947
1955
1975
1996
1993
1969
1989
1989
1962
1963
1968
1984
1996
1935
1987
1997
1950
1950
1933
1957
1956
1987
1993
1974
1980
1982
1987
1925
1944
1966
1989
1996
1965
1993
1973
1978
1980
1943
1968
1969
1945
1947
1949
1956

P75
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
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KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KK
KK
KA KK
KA KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KA KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

KK
KK

KK
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KK
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Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Engelberg PC
Engelberg PC
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
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149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

216
217
218
219
220
221
222

224
225
226
227

229
230
231
232
233

Amgarten Beni
Kuchler Marius
Egger André
Schalin Josef
Dillier Tobias
Rohrer Dario
Hlppi Urban
Spichtig Casar
Fallegger Franz
Enz Roland
Gasser Pius
Schmid David
Durrer Robert
Vogler Kaspar
Imfeld Nik
Hurschler Damian
Rohrer Niklaus
Renshaw Sydney
Husner August
Spichtig Urs
Bosshard Max
Saccet Alexander
Durrer Lukas
Bruttin Thierry
Kiser Andreas
Ammann Ruedi
Egli Lukas
Kuster Herbert
Wagner Thade
Abgottspon Stefan-Beat
Gasser Alois
Puglisi Gino
Bucher Ramon
Vogler Michael
Largiader Gregorie
Sigrist Sven
Kuchler Jonas
Gasser Daniel
Hacki Sabine
Reinmann Stefan
Wagner Richard
von Ah Nicole
Wyrsch Walter
Rohrer Peter
Meier Kurt
Durrer Denis
Vogler Josef
Helfenstein Patrick
Blattler Fabian
von Bergen Stefan
Kiser Thomas
Koch Marc

Biirki Bernhard
Durrer Sarah
Kiser Wendelin
Birgi Edith
Kaufmann Jens
Peroullaz Tobias
Tanner Simon
Fuchs Lis

von Ah Manuel
Fuchs Paolo
Durrer Simon
Gasser Eugen
Kiser Florian
Meier Ewald
Amey Fabian
Leibundgut Marvin
Spichtig Fredy
Ming Adrian
Bleiker Niklaus
Waser Heidy
Fallegger Michi
Ettlin Fabienne
Neiger Kurt

Ming Markus
Zurmihle Hugo
Gasser Dominik
Epp Michael
Vogler Simon
Zumstein Lukas
Zemp Franz
Kaufmann Bruno
Kaufmann Rolf
Vogler Josef

145
145
144
143
143
142
142
142
141
141
140
140
139
139
139
139/54
138
138
137
137
137
137
136
136
134
134
133
133 /51
133
133
132
131
130
129
127
126
125
124
123 /46
122
121
121
120
120
119
118
118
118
116
116
115
115
113
112
112
112
110
110
110
107/38

105/37
104
104
103

99 /34

96
94
93
93
93
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
87
85
82
82
81
81

1958
1991
1944
1938
1992
1996
1970
1977
1932
1979
1949
1980
1937
1938
1968
1983
1935
1949
1949
1961
1966
1971
2002
1966
1993
1965
1993
1951
1953
1966
1949
1994
1994
1978
1980
1983
1996
1992
1962
1978
1955
1973
1958
1967
1939
2002
1949
1971
1993
1976
1996
1977
1950
1998
1949
1964
1996
1986
1988
1963
1932
1953
1993
1958
1994
1939
1991
1995
1937
1993
1953
1958
1991
1989
1979
1986
1950
1996
1994
1993
1989
1933
1964
1956
1957
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P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
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Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Lungern SG
Engelberg PC
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Engelberg PC
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Sarnen PS
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
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234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

243
244

246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

Waser Franc
Gasser Bernhard
Heiniger Kurt
Durrer Thomas
Aufdermauer Andreas
Wolf Yvonne
Bucher Samuel
Schneeberger Thomas
Gasser Beat
Benguerel Roger
Gasser Benjamin
Schalin Emanuel
Gasser Sebastian
Vogler Ruedy
Koch Ullrich
Hauser Stephan
Halter Hugo
Gasser Jasmin
Blaser Michael
Halter Daniel
Halter Patrick
Refet Christian
Vogler Karl
Richard Karin
Gasser Melanie
Schallberger Josef
Vogler Michael
Gasser Hannes
Biihler Corina

1952
1979
1945
1996
1984
1984
1994
1985
1958
1964
1992
1993
1984
1958
1942
1959
1965
1984
1958
1993
1996
1989
1976
1970
1993
1931
1996
1995
1991
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P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

P75

P75
P49 9mm

P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
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Lungern SG
Lungern SG

Lungern SG
Lungern SG

Lungern SG

Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Engelberg PC
Engelberg PC
Lungern SG
Lungern SG

Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Lungern SG

Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Lungern SG
Lungern SG

02.06.2013



